



HIATUS

# 22688 - Cake Chsecke Swt Pto S/O

Vanilla Bean Cheesecake layered with sweet potato pie filling over our house made graham cracker crust, topped with Swiss butter cream.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container  
Serving size **1Slice**

Amount per serving  
**Calories**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b>	<b>%</b>
Saturated Fat	%
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	<b>%</b>
Dietary Fiber	%
Total Sugars	
Includes Added Sugar	%
<b>Protein</b>	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium	%
Iron	%
Potassium	%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

A Hiatus represents a temporary break from your diet. Our portion sizes are small so you don't over indulge. We make it worth your while because everything you see on the cake we make with premium ingredients. All toppings, cookies, brownies, cakes, and jams are made in house locally.

### Ingredients

Sweet Potato, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin A Palmitate), Egg, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor), Glycerin, Natural Flavor, Water, Vanilla Bean Seeds, Vegetable Gum (Acacia, Xanthan), Natural Color (Caramel), Coriander, Salt, Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Cream Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Guar Gum), Cream Of Tartar, Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Enzymes), Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Honey, Baking Soda, Cream, Spice And Coloring, Cornstarch.

### Allergens

#### Contains:

eggs milk wheat

#### Free From:

crustaceans mollusks fish  
peanuts sesame soy tree nuts

### Handling Suggestions

### Serving Suggestions

One slice.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Hold frozen and slack out as needed. Once slacked, it's best to consume within 7 days.

### Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
HIATUS	HIATUS LLC

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
SPF006	22688	00860010525029		2/4.8#

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.4lb	9.58lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
				12x4	180DAYS	-10 / 10



HIATUS

# 22688 - Cake Chsecke Swt Pto S/O

Vanilla Bean Cheesecake layered with sweet potato pie filling over our house made graham cracker crust, topped with Swiss butter cream.



## Nutrition Analysis

Calories		Total Fat		Sodium	
Protein		Trans Fats		Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...		Saturated Fat		Iron	
Sugars		Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber		Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol			
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

